Orders shipped same day if placed before 12 PM (Noon) CT.
WHEN YOU NEED IT FAST,
WE’VE GOT YOU COVERED.
In-demand. In-stock. Ready to ship.
DOMESTIC – January 1, 2025
When you need equipment shipped sooner than our normal lead times, Hatco’s
Quick-Ship Program offers over 300 models of our most popular equipment, in various
voltages, and accessories ready for immediate shipment (based on availability).

• All orders are subject to credit approval.
• Quantities ordered may impact availability.
How to Order:
1. Confirm models are currently available via
    the Quick-Ship Program.
2. Provide the model number(s), voltage(s), Hertz and
    phase. (All watt ratings are nominal; actual wattage may
    vary. Consult factory for more information.)
3. Specify accessories as required.
4. Reference “Quick-Ship” on your equipment order.
5. Send all equipment orders to
    equipsales@hatcocorp.com. (E-mail orders are
    acceptable and do not require confirmation.)
In AutoQuotes:
1. Select Hatco in the left-hand tool bar.
2. Select Category or Search for product keywords.
3. Select Quick-Ship under Brands in the left-hand tool bar.
4. Add to your existing project or create a new project.
ORDER PICKUP STATIONS & LOCKERS
Model Item Number
Voltage/Phase
120/1 Description
Glo-Ray 2-Go® Heated Shelves
GRS2G-3920-5 GRS2G39205515 $6581 With (5) Shelves (39" W x 20" D) and (4) 6" Adjustable Flanged Feet,
1757 Watts, NEMA 5-15P
DRY SOUP WELLS
Model Item Number
Voltage/Phase
120/1 Description
Countertop
SWC-7QT SWC7QTC515 $1299 With (1) 7-QT Pan, Clear Coat finish, 425 Watts, NEMA 5-15P
SWC-7QT SWC7QTBB515   1299 With (1) 7-QT Pan, Bold Black finish, 425 Watts, NEMA 5-15P
SWC-11QT SWC11QTC515   1396 With (1) 11-QT Pan, Clear Coat finish, 675 Watts, NEMA 5-15P
SWC-11QT SWC11QTBB515   1396 With (1) 11-QT Pan, Bold Black finish, 675 Watts, NEMA 5-15P
Built-In
SWB-7QT SWB7QT515   1219 With (1) 7-QT Pan, 425 Watts, NEMA 5-15P
SWB-11QT SWB11QT515   1417 With (1) 11-QT Pan, 675 Watts, NEMA 5-15P
ROUND HEATED WELLS
Model Item Number
Voltage/Phase
120/1
Voltage/Phase
208/1
Voltage/Phase
240/1 Description
Freestanding
RHW-1 RHW.00010 $1034 With (1) 11-QT Pan, 1300 Watts, NEMA 5-15P
RHW-2 RHW.00012 $1600 $1600 With (2) 11-QT Pans, 2000 (208V) or 2700 (240V) Watts,
NEMA 6-15P
Built-In
RHW-1B RHW.00011 $  966 With (1) 11-QT Pan, Bold Black finish, 675 Watts, NEMA 5-15P
COUNTERTOP HEATED WELLS
Model Item Number
Voltage/Phase
120/1 Description
Standard Watt (Hold Only)
HW-FUL HW.00001 $637 With (1) Full-Size Pan and (4) 1" Legs, 1200 Watts,NEMA 5-15P
HW-43 HW.00002   799 With (1) Full-Size Pan and (4) 1" Legs, 1200 Watts, NEMA 5-15P
High Watt (Cook & Hold)
CHW-FUL CHW.00001   725 With (1) Full-Size Pan and (4) 1" Legs, 1200 Watts, NEMA 5-15P
CHW-43 CHW.00002   839 With (4) Third-Size Pans and (4) 1" Legs, 1800 Watts, NEMA 5-15P
R-290 REFRIGERATED DROP-IN WELLS
Model Item Number
Voltage/Phase
120/1 Description
CWBP-2 CWBP2290 $8027 2-Pan Capacity, with R-290 Refrigerant and Drain, 345 Watts,
NEMA 5-15P
CWBP-3 CWBP3290  8548 3-Pan Capacity, with R-290 Refrigerant and Drain, 345 Watts,
NEMA 5-15P
CWBP-4 CWBP4290  9301 4-Pan Capacity, with R-290 Refrigerant and Drain, 440 Watts,
NEMA 5-15P
DROP-IN ROUND UNINSULATED HEATED WELLS
Model Item Number